LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Nommay

Pays de Monthéliard

Nommay (FRA)

Results / Résultats

Event of / Epreuve du 26.01.2014

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.58 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.49 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom

1 14 BEL19961103 AERTS Thijs

2 18 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam

3 11 BEL19961115 PEETERS Yannick

4 15 BEL19961206 JOSEPH Thomas

5 3 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal
6 40 SUI19970301 JACOBS Johan

7 27 FRA19960107 GRAS Yan

8 12 BEL19960429 GOOSSENS Kobe

9 13 BEL19961203 SCHUERMANS Jelle
10 30 FRA19960915 PIGEON Hugo

11 10 BEL19971022 ISERBYT Eli

12 19 CZE19960630 LEHKY Roman

13 26 FRA19960604 DUBAU Lucas

14 31 ITA19960701 TODARO Manuel
15 25 FRA19960815 HAVOT Sébastien
16 5 NED19960623 WOUTERS Sieben
17 7 NED19960118 BAKX Kelvin

18 4 NED19970530 GULICKX Max

19 54 FRA19960321 MONTANA Sylvain
20 43 GER19960707 SCHREIBER Steven
21 34 ITA19961015 PELLIZZON Moreno
22 41 SUI19960124 RUEGG Timon

23 32 ITA19970325 SALA Stefano

24 28 FRA19960604 DUBAU Joshua

25 52 FRA19970529 DUJARDIN Sandy
26 29 FRA19960615 VIDAL Florian

27 53 FRA19970407 HENRIET Mehdy
28 44 GER19960122 LINDENAU Paul

29 51 MKD19960418 PETROVSKI Andrej
30 6 NED19960914 VAN DEN KLUNDERT Pim
31 49 LUX19960223 MUELLER Ken

32 56 FRA19970925 BARBIER Pierre

33 23 CZE19970421 MATEJCEK Martin
34 42 GER19971104 CORDS Ludwig

35 33 ITA19970125 MANDELLI Federico
36 50 LUX19970109 GENIETS Kevin

37 46 GER19971014 SCHRODER Raphael
38 37 CAN19970112 BOERSMA Willem
39 57 FRA19970326 SIMON Quentin

40 35 ITA19960517 FRANZOLIN Giulio
41 55 FRA19960216 FERRY Théo

42 22 CZE19970916 KUNT Lukas

43 36 ITA19960123 ANDREATTA Luca
44 45 GER19970221 URNAUER Lauritz
45 38 CAN19970403 BURTNIK Mason
46 47 JPN19961212 NAKAI Tadaaki

National Team Time Pts
Equipe nationale Temps Pts
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 0:40:41 60
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +00:08 50
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:09 45
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:16 40
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:23 35
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +00:26 30
FRANCE / FRANCE +00:30 28
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:56 26
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:11 24
FRANCE / FRANCE +01:16 22
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:18 20
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:28 19
FRANCE / FRANCE +01:36 18
ITALY / ITALIE +01:46 17
FRANCE / FRANCE +01:55 16
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:09 15
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:17 14
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:26 13
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +02:29 12
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +02:33 11
ITALY / ITALIE +02:36 10
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +02:43 9
ITALY / ITALIE +02:46 8
FRANCE / FRANCE +02:46 7
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +02:50 6
FRANCE / FRANCE +02:51 5
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +03:16 4
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:24 3
MACEDONIA / MACEDOINE +03:39 2
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +03:53 1
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +04:00
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +04:02
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +04:15
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:20

ITALY / ITALIE +04:23
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +04:25
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:25
CANADA / CANADA +05:08
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +05:08
ITALY / ITALIE +05:22
FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B +05:23
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:24

ITALY / ITALIE +06:18
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +06:39
CANADA / CANADA +06:40
JAPAN / JAPON +06:47

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

26.01.2014 - 10:53 > 50 started / partant

Finish Judge
JULLIARD Daniel (FRA)

www.uci.ch Page 1/2

President of the Commissaires' panel
MAGGIONI Ernesto (ITA)
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LYCc/o-Cross Nommay

ICTUIORED CUP | pays de Monthéliard

Nommay (FRA) Event of / Epreuve du 26.01.2014

Results / Résultats Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.58 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.49 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe nationale Temps Pts

47 48 JPN19971110 TAKEUCHI Ryo JAPAN / JAPON +07:23
48 21 CZE19960703 SIREK Adrian CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +08:33
49 39 CAN19960801 GERMAINE Sean CANADA / CANADA -1LAP

2 NED19960211 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF3

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

26.01.2014 - 10:53 > 50 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
JULLIARD Daniel (FRA) MAGGIONI Ernesto (ITA)
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LYCc/o-Cross Nommay

ICTUIORED CUP | pays de Monthéliard

Nommay (FRA) Event of / Epreuve du 26.01.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.58 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.49 km/h

RETLN Nation Average Time Gap
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5

1 14 AERTS Thijs BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.5 0:40:41

14 (3)  8:01 (1) 16:10 (1) 24:19 (2) 32:33 (1) 40:41 (1)
15 (3)  7:47 (1)  8:09 (4)  8:09 (4) 8:14 (4)  8:08 (2)

2 18 TOUPALIK Adam CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.43 0:40:49 +00:08
14 (4)  8:14 (3) 16:12 (2) 24:19 (1) 32:33 (2) 40:49 (2)
15 (4)  8:00 (5)  7:58 (1)  8:07 (1)  8:14 (7)  8:16 (6)

3 11 PEETERS Yannick BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.42 0:40:50 +00:09
14 (13)  8:21 (12) 16:29 (7) 24:39 (5) 32:50 (5) 40:50 (3)
15 (13)  8:07 (13)  8:08 (3)  8:10 (5)  8:11 (2)  8:00 (1)

4 15 JOSEPH Thomas BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.36 0:40:57 +00:16
14 (16)  8:21 (8) 16:21 (3) 24:29 (3) 32:45 (3) 40:57 (4)
15 (16)  8:07 (9)  8:00 (2)  8:08 (3)  8:16 (8)  8:12 (3)

5 3 EENKHOORN Pascal NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 21.3 0:41:04 +00:23
14 (6)  8:18 (7) 16:26 (4) 24:33 (4) 32:47 (4) 41:04 (5)
15 (6)  8:04 (7)  8:08 (5) 8:07 (2) 8:14 (5)  8:17 (7)

6 40 JACOBS Johan SuI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.28 0:41:07 +00:26
15(23)  8:14 (4) 16:26 (5) 24:39 (6) 32:52 (7) 41:07 (6)
16 (23)  7:59 (3)  8:12 (7)  8:13 (6)  8:13 (3)  8:15 (5)

7 27 GRAS Yan FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.24 0:41:11  +00:30
14 (12)  8:10 (2) 16:27 (6) 24:42 (7) 32:52 (6) 41:11 (7)
15 (12)  7:56 (2)  8:17 (11)  8:15 (8)  8:10 (1)  8:19 (8)

8 12 GOOSSENS Kobe BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.02 0:41:37 +00:56
14 (15)  8:28 (18) 16:39 (9) 24:54 (8) 33:08 (8) 41:37 (8)
15 (15)  8:14 (16)  8:11 (6)  8:15 (7)  8:14 (6)  8:29 (12)

9 13 SCHUERMANS Jelle BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 20.89 0:41:52 +01:11
14 (5)  8:28 (19) 16:44 (15) 25:04 (9) 33:28 (9) 41:52 (9)
15 (5)  8:14 (19)  8:16 (10)  8:20 (10)  8:24 (9)  8:24 (10)

10 30 PIGEON Hugo FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.85 0:41:57 +01:16
15(35)  8:15 (6) 16:32 (8) 25:04 (10) 33:33 (10) 41:57 (10)
16 (35)  8:00 (4)  8:17 (12)  8:32(14)  8:29 (13)  8:24 (9)

11 10 ISERBYT Eli BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 20.84 0:41:59 +01:18
13 (2)  8:27 (16)  16:41 (13)  25:20 (17)  33:45 (14)  41:59 (11)
14 (2)  8:14 (18)  8:14 (8)  8:39(20)  8:25(10)  8:14 (4)

12 19 LEHKY Roman CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 20.75 0:42:09 +01:28
14 (19)  8:21 (9) 16:39 (11)  25:08 (11)  33:41 (11)  42:09 (12)
15 (19)  8:07 (8)  8:18 (15)  8:29 (13)  8:33 (14)  8:28 (11)

13 26 DUBAU Lucas FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.69 0:42:17 +01:36
14 (9)  8:21 (11) 16:47 (16)  25:16 (15) 33:43 (13) 42:17 (13)
15 (9)  8:07 (12)  8:26 (18)  8:29 (12)  8:27 (12)  8:34 (14)

14 31 TODARO Manuel ITA ITALY / ITALIE 20.61 0:42:27 +01:46
14 (8)  8:27 (17) 16:50 (17)  25:08 (12)  33:43 (12) 42:27 (14)
15 (8)  8:13(17)  8:23(16)  8:18 (9)  8:35(16)  8:44 (23)

15 25 HAVOT Sébastien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.54 0:42:36  +01:55
14 (10)  8:22 (14)  16:40 (12)  25:15 (14)  33:49 (15) 42:36 (15)
15 (10)  8:08 (14)  8:18 (13)  8:35(18)  8:34 (15)  8:47 (26)

16 5 WOUTERS Sieben NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.42 0:42:50 +02:09
14 (7)  8:21 (10) 16:39 (10)  25:19 (16)  34:05 (16)  42:50 (16)
15 (7)  8:07 (10)  8:18 (14)  8:40 (21)  8:46 (22)  8:45 (25)

17 7 BAKX Kelvin NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.36 0:42:58 +02:17
17 (43)  8:45(26) 17:25 (27)  25:59 (23)  34:26 (18) 42:58 (17)
18 (43)  8:28 (24)  8:40 (29)  8:34 (15)  8:27 (11)  8:32 (13)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

26.01.2014 - 10:53 > 50 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/3
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LYCc/o-Cross Nommay

ICTUIORED CUP | pays de Monthéliard

Nommay (FRA) Event of / Epreuve du 26.01.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.58 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.49 km/h

RETLN Average e
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
18 4 GULICKX Max NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.29 0:43:07 +02:26

14 (14)  8:21 (12) 16:50 (18)  25:25 (18)  34:22 (17) 43:07 (18)
15 (14)  8:07 (11)  8:29 (20)  8:35 (16)  8:57 (26)  8:45 (24)

19 54 MONTANA Sylvain FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 20.27 0:43:10 +02:29
15 (31)  8:40 (22) 17:13 (21)  25:54 (20)  34:29 (19)  43:10 (19)
16 (31)  8:25(21)  8:33(22)  8:41(25)  8:35(17)  8:41 (21)

20 43 SCHREIBER Steven GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 20.23 0:43:14 +02:33
15 (27)  8:52(36) 17:25 (28)  26:00 (24)  34:39 (20)  43:14 (20)
16 (27)  8:37 (36)  8:33(23)  8:35(17)  8:39 (19)  8:35 (16)

21 34 PELLIZZON Moreno ITA ITALY / ITALIE 20.21 0:43:17 +02:36
17 (42)  8:44 (23) 17:09 (19)  25:55 (22)  34:40 (21) 43:17 (21)
18 (42)  8:27 (23)  8:25(17)  8:46 (27)  8:45(21)  8:37 (19)

22 41 RUEGG Timon suI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 20.16 0:43:24 +02:43
14 (17)  8:35(20) 17:13 (22)  25:55 (21) 34:43 (22) 43:24 (22)
15 (17)  8:21 (20)  8:38 (27)  8:42(26)  8:48 (23)  8:41 (22)

23 32 SALA Stefano ITA ITALY / ITALIE 20.13 0:43:27 +02:46
15 (22)  8:48 (29) 17:24 (24)  26:06 (26)  34:47 (23) 43:27 (23)
16 (22)  8:33(29)  8:36 (25)  8:42 (24)  8:41 (20)  8:40 (20)

24 28 DUBAU Joshua FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.13 0:43:27 +02:46
15 (26)  8:26 (15)  16:42 (14)  25:09 (13)  34:51 (24)  43:27 (24)
16 (26)  8:11 (15)  8:16 (9)  8:27 (11)  9:42 (46)  8:36 (17)

25 52 DUJARDIN Sandy FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 20.1 0:43:31  +02:50
18 (46)  8:47 (27) 17:25 (25) 26:18 (29) 34:57 (27) 43:31 (25)
19 (46)  8:29 (25)  8:38 (28)  8:53(32)  8:39 (18)  8:34 (15)

26 29 VIDAL Florian FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.09 0:43:32 +02:51
14 (20)  8:52 (35) 17:26 (30)  26:06 (27)  34:55 (25) 43:32 (26)
15(20)  8:38 (38)  8:34 (24)  8:40 (23)  8:49 (24)  8:37 (18)

27 53 HENRIET Mehdy FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 19.9 0:43:57 +03:16
15 (32)  8:49 (31) 17:17 (23)  25:54 (19)  34:55 (26)  43:57 (27)
16 (32)  8:34 (31)  8:28 (19)  8:37(19)  9:01 (29)  9:02 (34)

28 a4 LINDENAU Paul GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 19.84 0:44:05 +03:24
15(33)  8:48 (28) 17:25 (26)  26:16 (28)  35:09 (28)  44:05 (28)
16 (33)  8:33(28)  8:37(26)  8:51(30)  8:53 (25)  8:56 (29)

29 51 PETROVSKI Andrej MKD  MACEDONIA / MACEDOINE 19.73 0:44:20 +03:39
26 (48)  9:00 (41) 17:54 (39)  26:33 (32)  35:32 (30)  44:20 (29)
27 (48)  8:34 (32)  8:54 (38)  8:39 (22)  8:59 (27)  8:48 (27)

30 6 VAN DEN KLUNDERT Pim NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 19.63 0:44:34 +03:53
14 (21)  8:50 (32) 17:38 (33) 26:34 (33) 35:33 (31) 44:34 (30)
15 (21)  8:36 (33)  8:48 (34)  8:56 (34)  8:59 (27)  9:01 (33)

31 49 MUELLER Ken LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 19.58 0:44:41  +04:00
14 (18)  8:44 (24) 17:35 (31)  26:24 (30)  35:35 (32) 44:41 (31)
15 (18)  8:30 (27)  8:51 (37)  8:49 (28)  9:11 (34)  9:06 (35)

32 56 BARBIER Pierre FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 19.56 0:44:43  +04:02
15 (34)  8:51 (33) 17:40 (34) 26:33 (31) 35:44 (33) 44:43 (32)
16 (34)  8:36 (34)  8:49 (35)  8:53(31)  9:11 (35)  8:59 (30)

33 23 MATEJCEK Martin CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 19.47 0:44:56 +04:15
15(29)  9:00 (40)  17:45 (37) 26:38 (34) 35:44 (34)  44:56 (33)
16 (29)  8:45 (41)  8:45(32)  8:53(33)  9:06 (31)  9:12 (37)

34 42 CORDS Ludwig GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 19.43 0:45:01  +04:20
15(30)  8:52 (34) 18:01 (40) 27:00 (38)  36:06 (36) 45:01 (34)
16 (30)  8:37 (35)  9:09 (42)  8:59 (37)  9:06 (32)  8:55 (28)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

26.01.2014 - 10:53 > 50 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/3
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LYCc/o-Cross Nommay

ICTUIORED CUP | pays de Monthéliard

Nommay (FRA) Event of / Epreuve du 26.01.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.58 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.49 km/h

Race N° Name Nation National Team Average Time (cE]
Dossard Nom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5

35 33 MANDELLI Federico ITA ITALY / ITALIE 19.41 0:45:04 +04:23

14 (10)  8:54 (38) 17:44 (36)  26:50 (37)  35:55 (35)  45:04 (35)
15 (10)  8:40 (39)  8:50 (36)  9:06 (38)  9:05 (30)  9:09 (36)

36 50 GENIETS Kevin LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 19.4 0:45:06 +04:25
15 (24)  8:44 (25) 17:25(29) 27:00 (39)  36:06 (38)  45:06 (36)
16 (24)  8:29 (26)  8:41 (30)  9:35(47)  9:06 (33)  9:00 (31)

37 46 SCHRODER Raphael GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 19.4 0:45:06 +04:25
18 (45)  9:06 (44) 17:52 (38)  26:50 (36)  36:06 (37) 45:06 (37)
19 (45)  8:48 (43)  8:46 (33)  8:58 (35)  9:16 (37)  9:00 (32)

38 37 BOERSMA Willem CAN CANADA / CANADA 19.09 0:45:49 +05:08
15 (27)  8:48 (30) 17:44 (35) 27:04 (40) 36:21 (39) 45:49 (38)
16 (27)  8:33(30)  8:56 (39)  9:20 (42)  9:17 (39)  9:28 (40)

39 57 SIMON Quentin FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 19.09 0:45:49 +05:08
16 (41)  9:07 (45) 18:07 (42) 27:14 (41)  36:31 (41)  45:49 (39)
17 (41)  8:51 (45)  9:00 (40)  9:07 (39)  9:17 (38)  9:18 (39)

40 35 FRANZOLIN Giulio ITA ITALY / ITALIE 19 0:46:03 +05:22
15(25)  8:39 (21) 17:10 (20)  26:00 (25)  35:29 (29)  46:03 (40)
16 (25)  8:24 (22)  8:31 (21)  8:50 (29)  9:29 (41)  10:34 (48)

41 55 FERRY Théo FRA FRANCE-B / FRANCE-B 18.99 0:46:04 +05:23
16 (40)  8:53 (37) 17:37 (32)  26:50 (35)  36:31 (40)  46:04 (41)
17 (40)  8:37 (37)  8:44 (31)  9:13 (41)  9:41 (44)  9:33 (42)

42 22 KUNT Lukas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 18.98 0:46:05 +05:24
16 (39)  8:59 (39) 18:02 (41) 27:14 (42)  36:46 (42) 46:05 (42)
17 (39)  8:43 (40)  9:03 (41)  9:12 (40)  9:32 (42)  9:19 (38)

43 36 ANDREATTA Luca ITA ITALY / ITALIE 18.62 0:46:59 +06:18
36 (49)  9:41 (48)  18:51 (46)  27:50 (43) 37:04 (43)  46:59 (43)
37 (49)  9:05 (48)  9:10 (43)  8:59 (36)  9:14 (36)  9:55 (47)

44 45 URNAUER Lauritz GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 18.48 0:47:20 +06:39
20 (47)  9:06 (43)  18:29 (43)  27:59 (45)  37:47 (46)  47:20 (44)
21 (47)  8:46 (42)  9:23 (46)  9:30 (45)  9:48 (47)  9:33 (41)

45 38 BURTNIK Mason CAN CANADA / CANADA 18.48 0:47:21  +06:40
16 (38)  9:17 (46)  18:29 (44)  27:54 (44)  37:43 (44) 47:21 (45)
17 (38)  9:01 (46)  9:12 (44)  9:25 (43)  9:49 (48)  9:38 (43)

46 a7 NAKAI Tadaaki JPN JAPAN / JAPON 18.43 0:47:28 +06:47
16 (37)  9:06 (42) 18:44 (45)  28:15 (46)  37:43 (45) 47:28 (46)
17 (37)  8:50 (44)  9:38 (48)  9:31 (46)  9:28 (40)  9:45 (44)

47 48 TAKEUCHI Ryo JPN JAPAN / JAPON 18.2 0:48:04 +07:23

:00 (50)  10:02 (49)  19:15 (47)  28:41 (47) 38:17 (47) 48:04 (47)

:01 (50)  9:02 (47)  9:13 (45)  9:26 (44)  9:36 (43)  9:47 (45)

=

48 21 SIREK Adrian CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 17.77 0:49:14 +08:33
15 (36)  10:16 (50)  19:53 (49)  29:44 (49)  39:25 (48)  49:14 (48)
16 (36)  10:01 (50)  9:37 (47)  9:51 (48)  9:41 (45)  9:49 (46)

49 39 GERMAINE Sean CAN CANADA / CANADA -1LAP
17 (44)  9:31 (47) 19:24 (48)  29:22 (48)  39:51 (49)
18 (44)  9:14 (49)  9:53 (49)  9:58 (49)  10:29 (49)

2 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF3

13 (1)  8:14 (4) 19:59 (50)
14 (1)  8:01 (6) 11:45 (50)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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